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North Division

TEAM

Brians Team
PRICE IS RIGHT
ZILLA-TIME

FF Misfit

South Division
TEAM

No L Bell, K Allen or J Edelman8= 26d Rlace

Curtis' Team
Cromartie's Kids 0-1
Lighters CL

West Division

TEAM

Jeff P's Team
Tims Team
Riverdawgs
New Jack

Total Points

TEAM

PRICE IS RIGHT
Cromartie's Kids 0-1
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No L Bell, K Allen or J Edelman

FF Misfit

Jeff P's Team
Lighters CL
Brians Team
Curtis' Team
Riverdawgs
ZILLA-TIME
New Jack
Tims Team
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PTS

2164.30
2032.20
1986.40
1950.50
1947.15
1946.05
1940.60
1865.45
1855.95
1797.75
1787.70
1780.10

PCT
0.786
0.786
0.571
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.143

PF
1726.10
1925.60
1651.80
1698.15

PF
1728.90
1631.65
1716.65
1679.90

PF
1698.85
1628.80
1566.60
1578.80

PA
1581.75
1659.25
1653.00
1789.75

PA
1563.15
1634.15
1786.50
1772.40

PA
1534.75
1671.85
1765.95
1819.30
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5-1-0
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 4
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League Playoffs

1. Brians Team 97.05
4. PRICE IS RIGHT (wc) 119.20

3. Jeff P's Team 122.40 4. PRICE IS RIGHT (wc) 119.50
2.No L Bell, KAllenorJ 142.00 2.No L Bell, KAllenorJ 115.50

Champion: PRICE IS RIGHT
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